

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.NO.1862 OF 2023

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	27.03.2023	<u>KSR,J</u> Notice before admission. Registry is directed to issue notice to the respondents returnable by 24-04-2023. Post on 24-04-2023. <u>K.SURESH REDDY,J</u> TSNR	