

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No. C.C. No.1862 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	24.07.2026	<u>KSR,J</u> Today, when the matter is taken up, learned counsel for the respondents produced written instructions furnished by responents and a copy of the said instructions furnished to the learned counsel for the petitioner also. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks a week time to obtain instructions in this regard. Post on 31.07.2026. <u>K.SURESH REDDY, J</u> Asr	